FINANCIAL BUDGET

NASENI Research Commercialization Grant Program
(NRCGP)

Principal Investigator: 

Engr. Dr. Sayeed Mohammed Shuaibu

Endorsing Supervisor:

Engr. Eludiwura Olufunbi

15th October 2025

S.No CATEGORY AMOUNT (₦) Amount in words

1 Personel Cost ₦2,520,000.00
Two-Million, Five-Hundred and Twenty 

Thousand Naira only.

2 Setting up Infrastracture ₦18,425,000.00
Eighteen-Million, Four-Hundred and Twnty 

Five Thousand Naira only.

3
Procurement of 

operational assets
₦12,890,000.00

Twelve-Million, Eight-Hundred and Ninety 
Thousand Naaira Only

4
Development of 

Electronic platform
₦5,575,000.00

Five-Million, Five-Hundred and Seventy Five 
Thousand Naira Only

5
Marketing and Creation 

of awarness 
4,300,000.00

Four-Million, Three-Hundred Thousand Naira 
only

6 Net Total ₦43,710,000.00
Forty Three-Million, Seven-Hundred and Ten 

Thousand Naira only

7 Tax ₦5,791,575.00
Five-Million, Seven-Hundred and Ninety One 

Thousand, Five-Hundred and Seventy Five 
Naira only

8 Gross Total ₦49,501,575.00
Forty Nine-Million, Five-Hundred and One 
Thousand, Five-Hundred and Seventy Five 

Naira only

BUDGET SUMMARY

CATEGORY ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST ₦

1.
Personnel Cost

a. Monthly Payment of allawances to 
the Project Investigator for the 

pweriod of six (6) months 
1.00 720,000.00 720,000.00

b. Monthly payment of allwances to